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GOLF CLUB

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

X4,2024 Duffers

Competitor

David Wenger

DOUG LOWE

Larry Gleeson

Domonique Wenger

JERAMI BARNES

MARK FOWLER

BRADY BECHTEL

Shane Quay

BRIAN MIDDLETON

JERE DANIELS

JASON EVANS

BRIAN COX

Pete Nance

DAVID HEABERLIN

DUSTIN NANCE

Jason Hamilton

Bob Davis

Gene Russell

Dana Fish

CHUCK GRABER

Bob Hughes

HEIDI COOKSEY

Rounds played

18

17

17

16

14

16

18

18

18

17

16

14

17

17

18

18

16

18

16

18

17

18

From

14.5

12

15.5

19.5

12

7.5

13

12

19

15

10.5

12

9.5

12.5

2.5

15

To

8.3

10.3

3.7

1.7

14.3

1.7

3.3

8.3

15.3

12

6.7

9.7

10.3

6.7

1.7

12.3

Change

-6.2

-6.0



23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

DARRIN NANCE

AARON WILCOXON

Zach Walker

Katie Zimmer

BIG RUSS WALTERS

Dustin Schmit

DANNY LANDERS

DOUG WESSON

MIKE MCCALL

PATRICK JORDAN

Bryan Newland

DEREK HOUCHIN

Ken Jenkins

Tammy Cox

Arthur Zell

DAVID BARNETT

Eric Houchin

SCOTT MORRIS

TRENT THOMAS

Austyn Groves

JORDAN FULTZ

Trent Rodenberger

Jeff Goings

Corey Vonderhuevel

Chris Bailey

JASON PARKER

BRIAN LIRETTE

17

11

18

10

18

18

18

18

17

18

17

18

18

15

18

12

5.5

18

10

13

9.5

3.5

13

12.5

8.5

NA

7.5

18.5

11

NA

25

12

NA

11

2.7

17

10

4.5

7.3

1.7

NA

7.3

18.7

11.5

NA

2.7

10.3

6.7

-1.0

-1.0

-1.7

-1.7

-1.8

-1.8

-1.5

-1.3

-1.8

-1.0

=18

-1.5

-1.2

-1.3

-0.2

+0.2

+0.5

+0.2

-0.7

+0.0

+0.0

-0.7

-0.3



50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

KIRK HELMANDOLLAR

SHAWN BECHTEL

Cam Saylor

JEFF WILCOX

Doug Marquis

SYDNEY WESSON

Cory Cooper

CALOBE FENTON

Tom Cooksey

STEVE FLORA

Wayne Ropp

Tony Fink

Chad Claybaugh

PETE PARKS

Mike Asman

CHUCK HILDRETH

Jeff Wolford

Jeremy Plank

Keelyn Zell

Chris Davis

Lisa Guider

Bert Alspaugh

CHUCK THORNBURG

17

14

18

16

16

15

18

18

17

11

15

15

NA

5.5

NA

NA

4.5

NA

NA

13

5.5

9.5

4.5

3.5

14.5

15.7

NA

NA

NA

6.3

8.3

4.7

NA

NA

6.3

12.7

10

7.3

11

4.7

16.7

6.3

10.3

+0.7

+0.0

+0.5

+0.3

-0.7

+0.2

+0.0

-0.7

-0.3

+1.5

+1.0

+1.3

+1.5

+1.5

+1.2

+2.2

+2.3

+5.3
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