2024 Duffers
--------------

GOLF CLUB					
Position	Competitor	Rounds played	From	То	Change
1st	David Wenger	18	14.5	8.3	-6.2
2nd	DOUG LOWE	17	12	6	-6.0
3rd	Larry Gleeson	17	15.5	10.3	-5.2
4th	Domonique Wenger	16	9	3.7	-5.3
5th	JERAMI BARNES	14	7	1.7	-5.3
6th	MARK FOWLER	16	19.5	14.3	-5.2
7th	BRADY BECHTEL	18	6	1.7	-4.3
8th	Shane Quay	18	12	8	-4.0
9th	BRIAN MIDDLETON	18	7.5	3.3	-4.2
10th	JERE DANIELS	17	13	8.3	-4.7
11th	JASON EVANS	16	12	9	-3.0
12th	BRIAN COX	14	19	15.3	-3.7
13th	Pete Nance	17	15	12	-3.0
14th	DAVID HEABERLIN	17	10.5	6.7	-3.8
15th	DUSTIN NANCE	18	7	4	-3.0
16th	Jason Hamilton	18	12	9.7	-2.3
17th	Bob Davis	16	9.5	7	-2.5
18th	Gene Russell	18	12.5	10.3	-2.2
19th	Dana Fish	16	9	6.7	-2.3
20th	CHUCK GRABER	18	4	1.7	-2.3
21st	Bob Hughes	17	2.5	0	-2.5
22nd	HEIDI COOKSEY	18	15	12.3	-2.7

23rd	DARRIN NANCE	17	5.5	2.7	-2.8
24th	AARON WILCOXON	11	18	17	-1.0
25th	Zach Walker	6	6	5	-1.0
26th	Katie Zimmer	18	10	8.3	-1.7
27th	BIG RUSS WALTERS	10	13	11.3	-1.7
28th	Dustin Schmit	18	9.5	7.7	-1.8
29th	DANNY LANDERS	4	11.5	9.7	-1.8
30th	DOUG WESSON	18	3.5	2	-1.5
31st	MIKE MCCALL	18	13	11.7	-1.3
32nd	PATRICK JORDAN	18	12.5	10.7	-1.8
33rd	Bryan Newland	17	7	6	-1.0
34th	DEREK HOUCHIN	18	11.5	10	-1.5
35th	Ken Jenkins	5	6	4.5	-1.5
36th	Tammy Cox	17	8.5	7.3	-1.2
37th	Arthur Zell	18	3	1.7	-1.3
38th	DAVID BARNETT	1	NA	NA	
39th	Eric Houchin	18	7.5	7.3	-0.2
40th	SCOTT MORRIS	15	18.5	18.7	+0.2
41st	TRENT THOMAS	3	11	11.5	+0.5
42nd	Austyn Groves	1	NA	NA	
43rd	JORDAN FULTZ	17	2.5	2.7	+0.2
44th	Trent Rodenberger	4	12	11.3	-0.7
45th	Jeff Goings	5	1	1	+0.0
46th	Corey Vonderhuevel	1	NA	NA	
47th	Chris Bailey	18	7	7	+0.0
48th	JASON PARKER	12	11	10.3	-0.7
49th	BRIAN LIRETTE	8	7	6.7	-0.3

50th	KIRK HELMANDOLLAR	6	15	15.7	+0.7
51st	SHAWN BECHTEL	3	2	2	+0.0
52nd	Cam Saylor	1	NA	NA	
53rd	JEFF WILCOX	18	5.5	6	+0.5
54th	Doug Marquis	1	NA	NA	
55th	SYDNEY WESSON	1	NA	NA	
56th	Cory Cooper	17	6	6.3	+0.3
57th	CALOBE FENTON	14	9	8.3	-0.7
58th	Tom Cooksey	18	4.5	4.7	+0.2
59th	STEVE FLORA	1	NA	NA	
60th	Wayne Ropp	1	NA	NA	
61st	Tony Fink	2	8	8	+0.0
62nd	Chad Claybaugh	16	7	6.3	-0.7
63rd	PETE PARKS	9	13	12.7	-0.3
64th	Mike Asman	16	5.5	7	+1.5
65th	CHUCK HILDRETH	3	9	10	+1.0
66th	Jeff Wolford	4	6	7.3	+1.3
67th	Jeremy Plank	15	9.5	11	+1.5
68th	Keelyn Zell	18	4.5	6	+1.5
69th	Chris Davis	18	3.5	4.7	+1.2
70th	Lisa Guider	17	14.5	16.7	+2.2
71st	Bert Alspaugh	11	4	6.3	+2.3
72nd	CHUCK THORNBURG	15	5	10.3	+5.3